
 
 

MINISTRY OF COMMERCE, GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
PAKISTAN REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (PRCL) 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 (TENDER NOTICE # AV-FLR-210-3/MM1/25-26) 
SUPARCO-PAKSAT-MM1 SATELLITE-2025 

 
 

Reference to the subject tender advertised on PRCL and PPRA websites dated 16-01-2025 and 

newspaper Nation (K) and Express (K) dated 19-01-2025. (PID K No. 2214/24) 

 

Following changes may be made in the aforementioned ITB: 

 

Sr. 
No 

FOR READ AS 
Tender Detail 

1. 
 Submission 19-2-2025  up to 11:00am  Submission: 17-3-2025  up to 11:00am 
 Opening: 19-2-2025  up to 11:30am  Opening: 17-3-2025  up to 11:30am 

 
All other contents of the bidding document will remain unchanged. 

 
 
 
 

(Amin Sahito) 
Executive Officer (Retrocession) 

Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited 
M.T. Khan Road, Head Office, Karachi  

Ph # 021-99202908-14 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 


